Denominazione
beneficiario

C.F.

Importo da
erogare €

CAR

COR

VERCOR/
Deggendorf

Az. AgQr.

S’ Afuente
S.S. —
Sogliano al
Rubicone (FC)

03317790404

4.280,00

18029

1269362

16939955

Az. Sarda
Tosco-
Romagnola di
Sanna Carlo -
Civitella di
Romagna (FC)

SNNCRL76E04D704G

950,00

18029

1269363

16939963

Azienda
Agricola
Calli Stefano
— Rocca San
Casciano (FC)

CLLSFN62E06A944J

100,00

18029

1269364

16939965

Celardo
Ermelinda -
Verghereto
(FC)

CLRRLN55B49A064N

722,53

18029

1269365

16939969

Sedioli
Monica -
Civitella di
Romagna (FC)

SDLMNC69C48F097H

765,78

18029

1269366

16939971

Sensi
Francesco e
Belluzzi
Lorenzo Soc.
Agr. S.S. -
Verghereto
(FC)

02495470409

574,47

18029

1269367

16939974

Soc. Agr.
F.11i
Giorgini S.S.
Civitella di
Romagna (FC)

03876860408

349,65

18029

1269368

16939976

Soc. Agr.
Lanzi S.S. di
Federico &
Loretta -
Verghereto
(FC)

03731420406

648,50

18029

1269369

16939984

TOTALE

8.390,93




